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domingo, 22 de diciembre de 2024

Clasificacion general

Pl Dor
1 38
2 448
3 479
4 105
5 120
6 411
7 350
8 91
9 632
10 112
11 151
12 247
13 659
14 18
15 23
16 663
17 594
18 586
19 657
20 622
21 143
22 24
23 341
24 611
25 309
26 104
27 627
28 172
29 444
30 196
31 71
32 616
33 660
34 371
35 639
36 52
37 45
38 47
39 376

Apellidos, nombre

ARBOS BLANCO JORDI

PEPPA GIULIANO

PUERTAS SERRA ROC
CARRERAS MARTELLI POL
CHINCHILLA GARZON UNAI
NAVARRO MARTELL RAI
MARTIN LEONARDO AMIR
CANADELL CIURANA MONTSERRAT
AUSTRICH CARRION MAR
CASTELLANO ARNAU

DALMAU CARRASCO GERARD
GARCIA HAMIDIAN HEAVEN
BOTELHO MARINS ANTONELLA
ALBANO LLOVERAS ALEX
ALCALDE VILAJOANA MATEO
MOLINA KAI

VALLS LLOVERAS MEL

UTGES ERIN

NAVARRO ARAUJO MIA
ZNITEKA ZION

CRACIUN MIAINA NICOLE
ALGAR MARCOS LEO
MANZANELLI CALLORDA SANTINO
VIZCAINO JULEN

JIMENEZ CAROS ORIOL
CARRERAS MARTELLI MILA
PORTES LOPEZ ROC

ESPEJO ESTOL EMMA
PEINADO ESTALAYO DiDAC
FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ RUBEN
BOU DA FONSECA ORIOL
WINAND PEREZ JULIA
TORRES PEREZ OLIVIA
MCCRAGH PINEIRO JAN

ESTEVES BONFIM RENATO DIAMANTE

BERNAT JOAO

BALTRONS RODRIGUEZ ABRIL
BALTRONS RODRIGUEZ JULIA
MILLAN ANDRES VEGA

r CURSA DE NADAL LLORET 2024

Club
ESCOLA ANGELS ALED

ESCOLA POMPEU FAB
ESCOLA POMPEU FAB
ESCOLA ANGELS ALED
ESCOLA ANGELS ALED
ESCOLA ANGELS ALED

ESCOLA ANGELS ALED
INSTITUT ESCOLA DE

ESCOLA ANGELS ALEN
INSTITUT ESCOLA DE
ESCOLA DE RITMICA |

CLUB HOQUETI LLORE
ESCOLA DE RITMICA |
ESCOLA ANGELS ALEN

ESCOLA POMPEU FAB

LLAR D'INFANTS LOL
ESCOLA ANGELS ALED

CLUB HOQUEI LLORE®
ESCOLA POMPEU FAB
ESCOLA DE RITMICA |
CLUB TRIATLO BLANE

ESCOLA JOAN DOMEN

ESCOLA ANGELS ALED
ESCOLA DE RITMICA |
ESCOLA POMPEU FAB
ESCOLA POMPEU FAB
LLAR D'INFANTS LOLZ
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Cat Carrera

SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
SUB 6 - CAGANIUS
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Tiempo
0:43
0:44
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:46
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:50
0:50
0:51
0:54
0:55
0:56
0:56
1:02
1:03
1:04
1:07
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:11
1:13
1:13
1:16
1:16
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:45
1:47
2:01
2:44
2:44
2:46

Resultados - SUB 6 - CAGANIUS

v

Wiclax - www.wiclax.com

Resultados - SUB 6 - CAGANIUS * 22/12/2024 18:33:06 * Pagina 1/1



